Gate Valves Range
This is a representation of the full range from Conex Universal Ltd.    IBP trademarks are registered in numerous countries.
Non-rising stem
Conex Bänninger Gate Valves are designed with non-
rising stems making them ideal for use in applications
where vertical space is limited.
Materials
This comprehensive range of Gate Valves from Conex

• Unique Conex Bänninger handwheel.
Gate Valve - 1120
Order Code
BS EN 10226
(ISO 7-1) thread
Size DN A B
Kv
Value
Weight
(kg)
112010RRW200404 ½" 15 48 70 17 0.25
112010RRW200606 ¾" 20 50 80 32 0.39
112010RRW200808 1" 25 60 90 52 0.58
112010RRW201010 1¼" 32 64 115 102 0.98
112010RRW201212 1½" 40 69 125 170 1.10
112010RRW201616 2" 50 81 155 224 1.80
Material specification
3
Valves range
1121 Gate Valve Handwheel - PN20 - (Bronze)

•  Unique Conex Bänninger handwheel.
Gate Valve - 1121
Order Code
EN 10226-2
 (ISO 7-1) thread
Size DN A B
Kv
Value
Weight
(kg)
112120RRW200404 ½" 15 55 85 16 0.32
112120RRW200606 ¾" 20 60 95 32 0.41
112120RRW200808 1" 25 65 115 52 0.63
112120RRW201010 1¼" 32 75 125 100 1.03
112120RRW201212 1½" 40 80 145 172 1.40
112120RRW201616 2" 50 90 165 230 1.94
112120RRW202020* 2½" 65 100 210 - 3.68
112120RRW202424* 3" 80 115 240 - 5.42
112120RRW203232* 4" 100 135 290 - 10.59
*Valves available to special order.
Material specification
5
Gate Valves are designed for services that only need infrequent operation, where the gate is maintained at either fully open or fully

and chilled systems.
Gate Valve - 1121
Order Code
EN 10226-2
 (ISO 7-1) thread
Size DN A B
Kv
Value
Weight
(kg)
112120RRK200404 ½" 15 55 85 16 0.32
112120RRK200606 ¾" 20 60 95 32 0.41
112120RRK200808 1" 25 65 110 52 0.63
112120RRK201010 1¼" 32 75 125 100 1.03
112120RRK201212 1½" 40 80 145 172 1.40
112120RRK201616 2" 50 90 170 230 1.94
112120RRK202020* 2½" 65 100 210 - 3.68
112120RRK202424* 3" 80 115 240 - 5.42
112120RRK203232* 4" 100 135 290 - 10.59
*Valves available to special order.
 Product Steam     Water Drinking Oil Air Gas Gas Gas Gas
    Water  (Oil Free) (Inert) (Combustible) (Corrosive) (Oxygen)
 1121 x 3 3  3	 x	 x x x x

• Unique Conex Bänninger handwheel.
Gate Valve - 1122
Order Code
EN 10226-2
 (ISO 7-1) thread
Size DN A B
Kv
Value
Weight
(kg)
112210RRW200404 ½" 15 55 85 16 0.28
112210RRW200606 ¾" 20 60 95 32 0.40
112210RRW200808 1" 25 70 115 52 0.57
112210RRW201010 1¼" 32 75 125 100 0.96
112210RRW201212 1½" 40 80 145 172 1.13
112210RRW201616 2" 50 90 165 230 1.9
112210RRW202020* 2½" 65 100 210 - 3.07
112210RRW202424* 3" 80 115 240 - 4.40
112210RRW203232* 4" 100 135 290 - 7.95
*Valves available to special order.
Material specification
9
Gate Valves are designed for services that only need infrequent operation, where the gate is maintained at either fully open or fully

• Suitable for low temperature hot water systems.
Gate Valve - 1122
Order Code
EN 10226-2
 (ISO 7-1) thread
Size DN A B
Kv
Value
Weight
(kg)
112210RRK200404 ½" 15 55 85 16 0.26
112210RRK200606 ¾" 20 60 95 32 0.40
112210RRK200808 1" 25 65 110 52 0.57
112210RRK201010 1¼" 32 75 125 100 0.95
112210RRK201212 1½" 40 80 145 172 1.12
112210RRK201616 2" 50 90 170 230 1.80
112210RRK202020* 2½" 65 100 210 - 2.83
112210RRK202424* 3" 80 115 240 - 4.15
112210RRK203232* 4" 100 135 290 - 7.43
 Product Steam     Water Drinking Oil Air Gas Gas Gas Gas
    Water  (Oil Free) (Inert) (Combustible) (Corrosive) (Oxygen)
 1122 x 3 3  3	 x	 x x x x
Valve suitability

• Unique Conex Bänninger handwheel.
Gate Valve - 1124
Order Code
EN 10226-2
 (ISO 7-1) thread
Size DN A B
Kv
Value
Weight
(kg)
112450RRW200404 ½" 15 55 85 16 0.26
112450RRW200606 ¾" 20 60 95 32 0.41
112450RRW200808 1" 25 65 115 52 0.61
112450RRW201010 1¼" 32 75 125 100 1.01
112450RRW201212 1½" 40 80 145 172 1.16
112450RRW201616 2" 50 90 165 230 1.90
112450RRW202020* 2½” 65 100 210 - 3.68
112450RRW202424* 3" 80 115 240 - 5.42
112450RRW203232* 4" 100 135 290 - 10.59
*Valves available to special order.
Material specification
13
Gate Valves are designed for services that only need infrequent operation, where the gate is maintained at either fully open or fully

and chilled systems.
Gate Valve - 1124
Order Code
EN 10226-2 (ISO 7-1)
taper thread
Size DN A B
Kv
Value
Weight
(kg)
112450RRK200404 ½" 15 55 85 16 0.26
112450RRK200606 ¾" 20 60 95 32 0.40
112450RRK200808 1" 25 65 110 52 0.57
112450RRK201010 1¼" 32 75 125 100 0.96
112450RRK201212 1½" 40 80 145 172 1.13
112450RRK201616 2" 50 90 170 230 1.81
112450RRK202020* 2½" 65 100 210 - 3.68
112450RRK202424* 3" 80 115 240 - 5.42
112450RRK203232* 4" 100 135 290 - 10.59
*Valves available to special order.
A--GVLKKEY--  Lockshield key for valves ½" to 1"
B--GVLKKEY--  Lockshield key for valves 1¼" to 2"
Material specification

• Unique Conex Bänninger handwheel.
Gate Valve - 1126
Order Code
BS EN 10226-2
(ISO 7-1) thread
Size DN A B
Kv
Value
Weight
(kg)
112620RRW320404 ½" 15 55 85 16 0.36
112620RRW320606 ¾" 20 60 95 32 0.69
112620RRW320808 1" 25 70 115 52 1.02
112620RRW321010 1¼" 32 75 125 100 1.57
112620RRW321212 1½" 40 80 145 172 2.44
112620RRW321616 2" 50 90 165 230 3.43
112620RRW322020* 2½" 65 100 210 - -
112620RRW322424* 3" 80 115 240 - -
112620RRW323232* 4" 100 135 290 - -
*Valves available to special order
The content of this publication is for general information only. It is the user’s responsibility to determine suitability of any product for the purpose intended and reference should be made to our Technical
Department if clarification is required. In the interests of technical development we reserve the right to change specification, design and materials without notice.
Conex Bänninger products are approved by numerous Standards Authorities and Certification Bodies.  For more details on this product range, please email our technical team at: technical@ibpgroup.com.